76 Cleanroom Product Range-subjected to change
Compact performance valve ter-
minal
CPA-SC-…-RR
The CPA-SC Smart Cubic is a com-
pact valve terminal for a wide
range of pneumatic applications.
It permits a high degree of flexi-

appropriate
letters .
Order example:
Part no: 15060300
Type: CPASC82P-10-1SH-AB-N-
VLB-...-RR
CPVSC82P: Compact perform-
ance valve terminal
10: Valve width is 10 mm
1: Valve voltage 24 V DC
SP: Individual sub-base, plug-
in, 0.5 m cable
AB: Working ports on sub-base
with M5 thread connection
N: Manual override not con-
cealed
V: Internal pilot air, ducted
exhaust
LB: Pneumatic supply and ex-
haust ports on left side, with
M5 thread connection
M: 5/2 way single solenoid
valve (160 l/min)
RR: Suitable for cleanroom
application
Important:
To simplify ordering, only the
above type is included in the
Cleanroom product range.
Please contact Festo for other
variations.
If supply pressure is less than 4
bar or greater than 8 bar, a
separate air supply must be
used for pilot air. To order valve
terminal with external auxiliary
pilot port, please contact Festo.
77 Cleanroom Product Range-subjected to change
Cleanroom class  ISO 4 (FS209E class 10)
Compact performance individual valve CPA-SC-…-RR
2/2, 3/2, 5/2 and 5/3  way solenoid valve
The CPA-SC offers the following
valve options. When ordering,
fill in the blank space with the
appropriate letters:
B: 5/3 way mid position pres-
surised valve (160 l/min)
E: 5/3 way mid position ex-
hausted valve (160 l/min)
M: 5/2 way single solenoid
valve (160 l/min)
N: 2 x 3/2 way valve normally
open (140 l/min)
X: 1 x 3/2 way valve, external
compressed air supply, nor-
mally closed (100 l/min)
G: 5/3 way mid position closed
valve (140 l/min)
I: 2 x 2/2 way valve, normally
close, for vacuum (140 l/min)
J: 5/2 way double solenoid
valve (160 l/min)
K: 2 x 3/2 way valve normally
close (140 l/min)
2
12 1 382
12
(4)
4 2
5 1 3
14 12
8214
4 2

appropriate
letters .
Order example:
Part no: 15060299
Type: CPASC82P-10-1MS-AB-N-
VLD- MMMM-E +CP-RR
CPASC82P: Compact performance
valve terminal
10: Valve width is 10 mm
1: Valve voltage 24 V DC
MS: Multi-pin with sub-D, 25 pin
connector
AB: Working ports on sub-base
with M5 thread connection
N: Manual override not concealed
V: Internal pilot air, ducted ex-
haust
LD: Pneumatic supply and ex-
haust ports on left side, with
G1/8 thread connection
MMMM: 4 x 5/2 way single sole-
noid valve (160 l/min)
E: English manual included
CP: 2.5 m long connecting cable
for sub-D multi-pin connector
RR: Suitable for cleanroom appli-
cation
Important:
To simplify ordering only one type
is included in the Cleanroom
product range. Please contact
Festo for other variations.
If supply pressure is less than 4
bar or greater than 8 bar, a sepa-
rate air supply must be used for
pilot air. To order valve terminal
with external auxiliary pilot port,
please contact Festo.
79 Cleanroom Product Range-subjected to change
Cleanroom class  ISO 4 (FS209E class 10)
Compact performance valve terminal CPA-SC-…-RR
2/2, 3/2, 5/2 and 5/3  way solenoid valve
The CPA-SC offers the following
valve options. When ordering,
fill in the blank space with the
appropriate letters:
B: 5/3 way mid position pres-
surised valve (160 l/min)
E: 5/3 way mid position ex-
hausted valve (160 l/min)
G: 5/3 way mid position closed
valve (140 l/min)
I: 2 x 2/2 way valve, normally
close, for vacuum (140 l/min)
J: 5/2 way double solenoid
valve (160 l/min)
K: 2 x 3/2 way valve normally
close (140 l/min)
positions  available for valves
with two coils is reduced as
shown in the table
Example: With 16 valve positions,
the first four positions can be
equipped with valves with one or
two solenoid coils. At positions 5
to 16, it is possible to fit single-
solenoid valves only.
L: Blanking plate
M: 5/2 way single solenoid
valve (160 l/min)
N: 2 x 3/2 way valve normally
open (140 l/min)
X: 1 x 3/2 way valve, external